OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm)
RB48-64 4.8 6.4
RB48-68 4.8 6.8
RB70-25 7.0 2.5
RB70-41 7.0 4.1
RB83-40 8.3 4.0
RB127-40 12.7 4.0
RB127-100 12.7 10.0
RB127-160 12.7 16.0
RB191-95 19.1 9.5
RB191-140 19.1 14.0
RB200-60 20.0 6.0
RB200-95 20.0 9.5
RB200-159 20.0 15.9
RB222-135 22.2 13.5
 END OF LIST 
Grommets Ltd. a UK rubber moulding manufacturing company
producing …
Grommets  Plugs  Bungs  Feet  Washers  Ferrules  Grips